
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201212130004
76590

12/13/2012
11:24:30

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 115 Lot#:183
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

201212130004
76600

12/13/2012
11:24:31

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 115 Lot#:183
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

201212130004
76640

12/13/2012
11:34:19

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Lot#:49
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS
SUBDIVISION

201301030000
04140

01/03/2013
02:01:08

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:157
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201301030000
04130

01/03/2013
02:01:07

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:157
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201301110000
15910

01/11/2013
01:53:15

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Lot#:2051
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201301110000
15900

01/11/2013
01:53:14

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Lot#:2051
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201301230000
31310

01/23/2013
02:45:51

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Lot#:2031
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201302130000
63190

02/13/2013
12:45:34

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

35 117 Lot#:1 Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

201302130000
63300

02/13/2013
12:53:17

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 12 Lot#:161
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2



201303190001
15040

03/19/2013
03:15:31

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 6 Lot#:33
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
AMENDED

201303190001
15040

03/19/2013
03:15:31

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201303190001
15050

03/19/2013
03:15:32

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201303190001
15080

03/19/2013
03:15:35

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:22
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201303190001
15090

03/19/2013
03:15:36

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:22
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201303190001
15080

03/19/2013
03:15:35

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:10
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201304010001
33350

04/01/2013
12:08:31

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130123000
031300

201303250001
22740

03/25/2013
12:43:11

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Instr
#:20121217000
481760

Lot#:2050
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201304160001
55710

04/16/2013
02:15:50

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:61
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201304160001
55720

04/16/2013
02:15:51

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 123 Lot#:61
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

201304170001
56090

04/17/2013
10:42:34

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

38 80 Instr
#:20121213000
476640

Lot#:49
Book:38 Pg:80
Sub:GOLDEN
MEADOWS

201304170001
56150

04/17/2013
10:51:24

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 6 Instr
#:20121217000
481760

Lot#:1846
Book:37 Pg:6
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 3RD
ADDITION

201305010001
77430

05/01/2013
11:36:35

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20121213000
476590



201305010001
77440

05/01/2013
11:36:36

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 115 Instr
#:20121213000
476600

Lot#:183
Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE I

201305310002
24230

05/31/2013
03:24:00

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 6 Lot#:46
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
AMENDED

201305310002
24240

05/31/2013
03:24:01

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 6 Lot#:46
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE II
AMENDED

201305310002
24240

05/31/2013
03:24:01

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201305310002
24250

05/31/2013
03:24:02

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

36 103 Lot#:353
Book:36
Pg:103
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE II

201306130002
41870

06/13/2013
10:36:52

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130103000
004140

Other:SEE
INST

201306260002
62160

06/26/2013
03:23:47

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS
HOMES LLC

37 136 Lot#:2048
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION


