	Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,	/ Seq= 1,0; Name= COMN		IITY & SO	JTHERN BANK;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201212130004 76590	12/13/2012 11:24:30	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	115		Lot#:183 Book:36 Pg:115 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 1
201212130004 76600	12/13/2012 11:24:31	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			36	115		Lot#:183 Book:36 Pg:115 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 1
201212130004 76640	12/13/2012 11:34:19	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			38	80		Lot#:49 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS SUBDIVISION
201301030000 04140	01/03/2013 02:01:08	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	12		Lot#:157 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201301030000 04130	01/03/2013 02:01:07	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	12		Lot#:157 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2
201301110000 15910	01/11/2013 01:53:15	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	136		Lot#:2051 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201301110000 15900	01/11/2013 01:53:14	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	136		Lot#:2051 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201301230000 31310	01/23/2013 02:45:51	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	136		Lot#:2031 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201302130000 63190	02/13/2013 12:45:34	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			35	117		Lot#:1 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
201302130000 63300	02/13/2013 12:53:17	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC			37	12		Lot#:161 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2

201303190001 15040	03/19/2013 03:15:31	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		36	6		Lot#:33 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II AMENDED
201303190001 15040	03/19/2013 03:15:31	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Other:SEE INST
201303190001 15050	03/19/2013 03:15:32	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Other:SEE INST
201303190001 15080	03/19/2013 03:15:35	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	123		Lot#:22 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201303190001 15090	03/19/2013 03:15:36	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	123		Lot#:22 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201303190001 15080	03/19/2013 03:15:35	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	123		Lot#:10 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201304010001 33350	04/01/2013 12:08:31	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20130123000 031300	
201303250001 22740	03/25/2013 12:43:11	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	136	Instr #:20121217000 481760	Lot#:2050 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201304160001 55710	04/16/2013 02:15:50	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	123		Lot#:61 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201304160001 55720	04/16/2013 02:15:51	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	123		Lot#:61 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
201304170001 56090	04/17/2013 10:42:34	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		38	80	Instr #:20121213000 476640	Lot#:49 Book:38 Pg:80 Sub:GOLDEN MEADOWS
201304170001 56150	04/17/2013 10:51:24	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	6	Instr #:20121217000 481760	Lot#:1846 Book:37 Pg:6 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 3RD ADDITION
201305010001 77430	05/01/2013 11:36:35	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20121213000 476590	

201305010001 77440	05/01/2013 11:36:36	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC		36	115	Instr #:20121213000 476600	Lot#:183 Book:36 Pg:115 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE I
201305310002 24230	05/31/2013 03:24:00	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		36	6		Lot#:46 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II AMENDED
201305310002 24240	05/31/2013 03:24:01	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC		36	6		Lot#:46 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE II AMENDED
201305310002 24240	05/31/2013 03:24:01	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Other:SEE INST
201305310002 24250	05/31/2013 03:24:02	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		36	103		Lot#:353 Book:36 Pg:103 Sub:SILVER CREEK SECTOR III PHASE II
201306130002 41870	06/13/2013 10:36:52	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC				Instr #:20130103000 004140	Other:SEE INST
201306260002 62160	06/26/2013 03:23:47	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS HOMES LLC		37	136		Lot#:2048 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION